
Montgomery Independent School District

DISTRICT ACADEMIC CALENDAR
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Grading Periods
  Nine Weeks   

August 10-October 5
October 11-December 21

January 9-March 7
March 18-May 22

First Day of School

Wednesday, May 22
Last Day of School
Thursday, August 10

Student Holidays
Labor Day
Fall Break
Thanksgiving Break
Winter Break
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Holiday
President's Day
Holiday
Spring Break
Good Friday
Holiday

September 4
October 6-10

November 20-24
Dec 22-Jan 8

January 15
February 16
February 19

March 8
March 11-15

March 29
April 1

Early Release Days
December 20 and 21

May 21 and 22

Le
ge

nd

District-Wide Holiday

Student Holiday

District-Wide Early Release

Work Day

Campus PD

District PD

26

3

23

22

654

11109

87

1716

15141312

18 212019

MS T W SFT

2524

June

2

1

27 28 29
30


